	PERSIONAL PROPERTY TAX WARRAN (This is a lien demand and not an arrest warrant)	
State of Oregon, County of Klan	hath Warrant Number STATE OF ORE ss. 34-1358 County of Kia	55,655 SS:
Date Issuedon 07/15/94	Date due: 08/15/94 Filed for record a	INJUEXED
Directed to: HURNER LAN		
6767 TINGL KLAMATH FA		o'clock <u>A</u> <u>M</u> and duly recorded of <u>Double</u> Page <u>26334</u>
	Fee	Deputy.
The above named appears as owning Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and in the respective amounts specified.	g or having possession or control of certain persona charged on said personal property have not been p	I property on the accounts listed below. aid and are delinguent for the years and

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

09-19-941

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent takes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

	Descriptio	n of Personal Prop arty	न <u>हो</u> ई		<u>বিধিন্দ নালনা বিবাৰ</u>		
Code Area	Account Number	Kir d of Property		Tax	Amount of	Amount Due if Pa	id by Due Date
164	M57645	Mobile Home	<u></u>	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
			and the second sec	1993	278 31	22.26	300. 57
		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded	1 11	息湯 名	Total Taxes and In	terest	300. 57
지 바람 티					Service Charges		15.00
					TOTAL Due (to Du	e Date)	315. 57

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

A duplicate of this warrant was serve	SERVICE OF V d on the person named by:	VARRANT
1. □ Personal Service (ORS 311.620) 2. □ Publication (ORS 311.615) 3. 社 Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)	Date of Service Date of First Publication .07/15/94 Date Mailed	Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is \$
	RELEASE O	Lien
This warrant has been satisfied in full,	by Deputy (MUST b	Signed to release lien) Date
7:92)	的复数形式 计算机 经自己公司管路运行	o County Tax Collector
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	COUNTY CL KLAMATH: ss.	ERK
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 of	0°ck	Horner the <u>19th</u> day ck <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
FEE \$5.00		elyn Biehn - County Clerk By Olivery Willenders